eu thaouzeund eu millieune eu billieune 

eu trillieune 1,000,000,000,000 

1,000,000,000,000,000,000 
eu kouintillieune 

Pronunciation - Numbers (3-1) 

28 

95 

103 

270 

4,639 

Pronunciation - Numbers (3-2) 

28 (twenty-eight) 

95 (ninety-five) 

103 (a hundred and three) 

270 (two hundred and seventy) 

4,639 (four thousand six hundred and 

thirty-nine) 

Pronunciation – Numbers (3-3) 

28 ˈtwentɪ-eɪt 

95 ˈnaɪntɪ-faɪv 

103 ə ˈhʌndrəd ən(d) θriː 

270 tuː ˈhʌndrəd ən(d) ˈsevntɪ  

4,639 fɔː(r) ˈθaʊznd siks ˈhʌndrəd 

ən(d) ˈθɜː(r)tɪ-naɪn 

Pronunciation – Numbers (3-4) 

28 touenti-eït 

95 naïneti-faïv

[...]

heundreud and theu(r)ti-naïne 

Pronunciation – Numbers (4-1) 

0.5 

3.14 

12.7 

499.99  

2.8 billion 

Pronunciation – Numbers (4-2) 

0.5 (zero point five / 

nought point five / point five) 

3.14 (three point fourteen) 

12.7 (twelve point seven) 

499.99 (four hundred and ninety-nine 

point ninety-nine) 

2.8 billion (two point eight billion) 

Pronunciation – Numbers (4-3) 

0.5 ˈzɪərəʊ pɔɪnt faɪv / 
nɔːt pɔɪnt faɪv / pɔɪnt faɪv  

3.14 θriː pɔɪnt ˌfɔːˈtiːn 

12.7 twelv pɔɪnt ˈsevn 

499.99 fɔː(r) ˈhʌndrəd ən(d) 
ˈnaɪntɪ-naɪn pɔɪnt ˈnaɪntɪ-naɪn